MD 1

MD 2

MD 3

MD 4

MD 5

MD 6

MD 7

Saturday, 17 September 2016

Saturday, 17 September 2016

Saturday, 24 September 2016

Saturday, 24 September 2016

Saturday, 01 October 2016

Sunday, 02 October 2016

Sunday, 02 October 2016

Saturday, 15 October 2016

Saturday, 15 October 2016

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Saturday, 29 October 2016

Saturday, 05 November 2016

Saturday, 05 November 2016

Friday, 18 November 2016

Saturday, 19 November 2016

Friday, 02 December 2016

Saturday, 03 December 2016

Thursday, 08 December 2016

Saturday, 10 December 2016

Saturday, 17 December 2016

Saturday, 17 December 2016

BOVG@

Fixtures MD 1 — MD 15 (Sept. 16 — March 2017)

16:00

18:00

16:00

18:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

15:00

17:00

13:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

18:00

13:00

18:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

GFA Second Division

2016-2017

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

St. Lawrence Spurs

Qala Saints

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

St. Lawrence Spurs

Gharb Rangers

Zebbug Rovers

Gharb Rangers

Zebbug Rovers

Qala Saints

Munxar Falcons

Zebbug Rovers

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Zebbug Rovers

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Sannat Lions

Zebbug Rovers

Munxar Falcons

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Qala Saints

Sannat Lions

St. Lawrence Spurs

Munxar Falcons

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Gharb Rangers

Zebbug Rovers

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

St. Lawrence Spurs

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

Zebbug Rovers



MD 8

MD 9

MD 10

MD 11

MD 12

MD 13

MD 14

MD 15

Friday, 06 January 2017

Saturday, 07 January 2017

Saturday, 07 January 2017

Friday, 13 January 2017

Saturday, 14 January 2017

Saturday, 14 January 2017

Friday, 20 January 2017

Saturday, 21 January 2017

Saturday, 21 January 2017

Friday, 27 January 2017

Saturday, 28 January 2017

Saturday, 28 January 2017

Saturday, 04 February 2017

Saturday, 04 February 2017

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Saturday, 11 February 2017

Saturday, 18 February 2017

Saturday, 18 February 2017

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Saturday, 04 March 2017

Wednesday, 08 March 2017

Wednesday, 08 March 2017

Saturday, 11 March 2017

Saturday, 11 March 2017

Issued 18-08-2016

19:00

13:00

15:00

19:00

13:00

15:00

19:00

13:00

15:00

19:00

13:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

13:00

15:00

18:00

20:00

13:00

15:00

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Kercem Stadium

Kercem Stadium

Sannat Ground

Sannat Ground

Munxar Falcons

Qala Saints

Sannat Lions

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Gharb Rangers

Zebbug Rovers

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

St. Lawrence Spurs

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints

Zebbug Rovers

Gharb Rangers

St. Lawrence Spurs

Zebbug Rovers

Qala Saints

Zebbug Rovers

Zebbug Rovers

Munxar Falcons

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

St. Lawrence Spurs

Gharb Rangers

Zebbug Rovers

Qala Saints

Munxar Falcons

Zebbug Rovers

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Zebbug Rovers

St. Lawrence Spurs

Sannat Lions

Munxar Falcons

Qala Saints

Munxar Falcons

Sannat Lions

St. Lawrence Spurs

Gharb Rangers

Gharb Rangers

Sannat Lions

Gharb Rangers

Qala Saints



