



Fixtures MD 1 – MD 15 (Sept. 16 – March 2017)

MD 1	Saturday, 17 September 2016	16:00	Kercem Stadium	St. Lawrence Spurs	vs	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 17 September 2016	18:00	Kercem Stadium	Qala Saints	VS	Zebbug Rovers
	Saturday, 24 September 2016	16:00	Sannat Ground	Gharb Rangers	vs	Munxar Falcons
MD 2	Saturday, 24 September 2016	18:00	Sannat Ground	Qala Saints	VS	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 01 October 2016	16:00	Sannat Ground	St. Lawrence Spurs	VS	Munxar Falcons
	Sunday, 02 October 2016	16:00	Kercem Stadium	Gharb Rangers	vs	Qala Saints
MD 3	Sunday, 02 October 2016	18:00	Kercem Stadium	Zebbug Rovers	vs	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 15 October 2016	15:00	Sannat Ground	Gharb Rangers	VS	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 15 October 2016	17:00	Sannat Ground	Zebbug Rovers	vs	Munxar Falcons
MD 4	Saturday, 29 October 2016	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Qala Saints	vs	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 29 October 2016	15:00	Kercem Stadium	Munxar Falcons	vs	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 05 November 2016	13:00	Sannat Ground	Zebbug Rovers	vs	Gharb Rangers
MD 5	Saturday, 05 November 2016	15:00	Sannat Ground	St. Lawrence Spurs	vs	Zebbug Rovers
	Friday, 18 November 2016	18:00	Sannat Ground	Sannat Lions	vs	Gharb Rangers
	Saturday, 19 November 2016	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Munxar Falcons	vs	Qala Saints
MD 6	Friday, 02 December 2016	18:00	Sannat Ground	Sannat Lions	vs	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 03 December 2016	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Munxar Falcons	vs	Gharb Rangers
	Thursday, 08 December 2016	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Zebbug Rovers	vs	Qala Saints
MD 7	Saturday, 10 December 2016	13:00	Sannat Ground	St. Lawrence Spurs	vs	Gharb Rangers
	Saturday, 17 December 2016	13:00	Sannat Ground	Sannat Lions	VS	Qala Saints
	Saturday, 17 December 2016	15:00	Sannat Ground	Munxar Falcons	VS	Zebbug Rovers

MD 8	Friday, 06 January 2017	19:00	Sannat Ground	Munxar Falcons	VS	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 07 January 2017	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Qala Saints	VS	Gharb Rangers
	Saturday, 07 January 2017	15:00	Kercem Stadium	Sannat Lions	VS	Zebbug Rovers
MD 9	Friday, 13 January 2017	19:00	Kercem Stadium	St. Lawrence Spurs	VS	Qala Saints
	Saturday, 14 January 2017	13:00	Sannat Ground	Sannat Lions	VS	Munxar Falcons
	Saturday, 14 January 2017	15:00	Sannat Ground	Gharb Rangers	VS	Zebbug Rovers
MD 10	Friday, 20 January 2017	19:00	Sannat Ground	Zebbug Rovers	VS	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 21 January 2017	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Gharb Rangers	VS	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 21 January 2017	15:00	Kercem Stadium	Qala Saints	VS	Munxar Falcons
MD 11	Friday, 27 January 2017	19:00	Kercem Stadium	St. Lawrence Spurs	VS	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 28 January 2017	13:00	Sannat Ground	Gharb Rangers	VS	Munxar Falcons
	Saturday, 28 January 2017	15:00	Sannat Ground	Qala Saints	VS	Zebbug Rovers
MD 12	Saturday, 04 February 2017	13:00	Kercem Stadium	Gharb Rangers	VS	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 04 February 2017	15:00	Kercem Stadium	Qala Saints	VS	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 11 February 2017	13:00	Sannat Ground	Zebbug Rovers	VS	Munxar Falcons
MD 13	Saturday, 11 February 2017	15:00	Sannat Ground	Gharb Rangers	VS	Qala Saints
	Saturday, 18 February 2017	13:00	Kercem Stadium	St. Lawrence Spurs	VS	Munxar Falcons
	Saturday, 18 February 2017	15:00	Kercem Stadium	Zebbug Rovers	VS	Sannat Lions
MD 14	Saturday, 04 March 2017	13:00	Sannat Ground	Qala Saints	VS	St. Lawrence Spurs
	Saturday, 04 March 2017	15:00	Sannat Ground	Zebbug Rovers	VS	Gharb Rangers
	Wednesday, 08 March 2017	18:00	Kercem Stadium	Zebbug Rovers	VS	Gharb Rangers
MD 15	Wednesday, 08 March 2017	20:00	Kercem Stadium	Munxar Falcons	VS	Sannat Lions
	Saturday, 11 March 2017	13:00	Sannat Ground	Sannat Lions	VS	Gharb Rangers
	Saturday, 11 March 2017	15:00	Sannat Ground	Munxar Falcons	VS	Qala Saints